STMicroelectronics - ST72F63BK1B1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

VDD
ADC
Device configuration and ordering information ST7263Bxx
178/186  Doc ID 7516 Rev 8
AN1276 BLDC Motor Start Routine for the ST72141 Microcontroller
AN1321 Using the ST72141 Motor Control MCU in Sensor mode
AN1325 Using the ST7 USB LOW-SPEED Firmware V4.x
AN1445 Emulated 16-bit Slave SPI
AN1475 Developing an ST7265X Mass Storage Application
AN1504 Starting a PWM Signal Directly at High Level Using the ST7 16-bit Timer
AN1602 16-bit Timing Operations Using ST7262 or ST7263B ST7 USB MCUs
AN1633 Device Firmware Upgrade (DFU) Implementation in ST7 Non-USB Applications
AN1712 Generating a High Resolution Sinewave Using ST7 PWMART
AN1713 SMBus Slave Driver for ST7 I2C Peripherals
AN1753 Software UART Using 12-bit ART
AN1947 ST7MC PMAC Sine Wave Motor Control Software Library
General purpose
AN1476 Low Cost Power Supply for Home Appliances
AN1526 ST7FLITE0 Quick Reference Note
AN1709 EMC Design for ST Microcontrollers
AN1752 ST72324 Quick Reference Note
Product evaluation
AN 910 Performance Benchmarking
AN 990 ST7 Benefits vs Industry Standard
AN1077 Overview of Enhanced CAN Controllers for ST7 and ST9 MCUs
AN1086 U435 Can-Do Solutions for Car Multiplexing
AN1103 Improved B-EMF detection for Low Speed, Low Voltage with ST72141
AN1150 Benchmark ST72 vs PC16
AN1151 Performance Comparison Between ST72254 & PC16F876
AN1278 LIN (Local Interconnect Network) Solutions
Product migration
AN1131 Migrating Applications from ST72511/311/214/124 to ST72521/321/324
AN1322 Migrating an Application from ST7263 Rev.B to ST7263B
AN1365 Guidelines for Migrating ST72C254 Applications to ST72F264
AN1604 How to Use ST7MDT1-TRAIN with ST72F264
AN2200 Guidelines for Migrating ST7LITE1x Applications to ST7FLITE1xB
Product optimization
AN 982 Using ST7 with Ceramic Resonator